oy W
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Suma de decimales (3 digitos)

Nombre;:

3.449
+3.031

38.564
+6.37/9

2.675
+2./806

0.065
+4.379

7.549
+5.2

3.22
+7.829

3.874
+8.559

1.712
+3.154

www.snowmath.com

Fecha:

Puntuacién:

2.082
+2.246

8.575
+9.732

8.36
+3.496

7.711
+2.135
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